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Veijari turnaus finaali

Nimi

Mannonen Petri
Alho Timo

Lahti Jukka-Pekka
Irri Jouni

Makela tomi
Jussila Perttu
Lahti Mika
Koivisto Jorma
Lahti Vilma

. Kuokkanen Tapio

. Villman Vesa

. Jarvinen Seppo

. Keituri Petri

. Korhonen Kristiina
. Petajamaa Markku
. Raita Rauli

Seura
TKK
TKK
TKK
Veijarit
Seiskat
TKK
TKK
Tuubi
Omenaiset
Nasta
TKK
Veijarit
TKK
TK-38
Patteri
Patteri

Tulos
1828
1802
1779
1717
1679
1667
1666
1643
1625
1621
1600
1582
1545

0
0
0



